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XXX COPA DE ESPAÑA DE CLUBES DIVISIÓN DE HONOR
CASTELLÓN, 21 - 22/12/2020

Prueba 40 Fem., 400m Libre Absoluto
22/12/2020 - 19:29 Resultados
RE 4:02.47 COSTA SCHMID MELANIE BARCELONA 28/07/2013
Puntos: FINA 2020

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts. FINA

1. PEREZ BLANCO Jimena 97 C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:15.90 19,00 788
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:36.44 32.77 250m: 2:40.93 32.12 350m: 3:44.64 31.66

100m: 1:03.67 32.80 200m: 2:08.81 32.37 300m: 3:12.98 32.05 400m: 4:15.90 31.26

2. GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina 94 C.N. Sabadell 4:18.54 16,00 765
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:35.06 33.08 250m: 2:40.92 32.53 350m: 3:46.23 32.53

100m: 1:01.98 32.85 200m: 2:08.39 33.33 300m: 3:13.70 32.78 400m: 4:18.54 32.31

3. OLIVAN MERCADER Aina 02 C.N. Sabadell 4:18.62 14,00 764
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:35.10 32.92 250m: 2:41.20 33.17 350m: 3:47.17 32.87

100m: 1:02.18 32.37 200m: 2:08.03 32.93 300m: 3:14.30 33.10 400m: 4:18.62 31.45

4. COSTA SCHMID Melani 89 C.N. Terrassa 4:19.29 13,00 758
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:35.34 32.74 250m: 2:41.10 32.71 350m: 3:46.94 32.92

100m: 1:02.60 32.43 200m: 2:08.39 33.05 300m: 3:14.02 32.92 400m: 4:19.29 32.35

5. YEGRES COTTIN Maria Victoria 05 C.N. Barcelona 4:19.35 12,00 757
50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:36.72 33.01 250m: 2:43.05 32.88 350m: 3:48.27 32.31

100m: 1:03.71 33.01 200m: 2:10.17 33.45 300m: 3:15.96 32.91 400m: 4:19.35 31.08

6. GIRALT PIDEMONT Claudia 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:20.79 11,00 745
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:35.55 32.59 250m: 2:41.71 32.95 350m: 3:48.13 33.13

100m: 1:02.96 32.63 200m: 2:08.76 33.21 300m: 3:15.00 33.29 400m: 4:20.79 32.66

7. SANCHEZ LORA Candela 03 C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:23.67 10,00 721
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:36.91 33.31 250m: 2:43.81 33.28 350m: 3:50.82 33.67

100m: 1:03.60 32.83 200m: 2:10.53 33.62 300m: 3:17.15 33.34 400m: 4:23.67 32.85

8. RODRIGUEZ SANTAULARIA Laura 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:26.42 9,00 699
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:38.30 33.52 250m: 2:45.71 33.77 350m: 3:53.26 33.73

100m: 1:04.78 33.26 200m: 2:11.94 33.64 300m: 3:19.53 33.82 400m: 4:26.42 33.16

9. LOPEZ SANCHEZ-MIGALLON Aida 02 C.N. Terrassa 4:27.65 8,00 689
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:37.38 33.49 250m: 2:45.39 33.75 350m: 3:54.26 34.08

100m: 1:03.89 33.26 200m: 2:11.64 34.26 300m: 3:20.18 34.79 400m: 4:27.65 33.39

10. AMOR AGUADO Laura 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:30.23 7,00 669
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:39.07 34.46 250m: 2:47.99 34.57 350m: 3:57.18 34.32

100m: 1:04.61 33.78 200m: 2:13.42 34.35 300m: 3:22.86 34.87 400m: 4:30.23 33.05

11. MAHIEU Pauline 99 C.D.N. Bidasoa Xxi 4:32.15 6,00 655
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:37.17 33.46 250m: 2:47.20 34.92 350m: 3:58.13 35.22

100m: 1:03.71 33.46 200m: 2:12.28 35.11 300m: 3:22.91 35.71 400m: 4:32.15 34.02

12. BLANCO GOMEZ Sara 03 Real Canoe N.C. 4:37.03 5,00 621
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:42.48 35.26 250m: 2:53.47 35.31 350m: 4:03.20 34.57

100m: 1:07.22 35.21 200m: 2:18.16 35.68 300m: 3:28.63 35.16 400m: 4:37.03 33.83

13. SAEZ URBIETA Maialen 96 C.D.N. Bidasoa Xxi 4:37.04 4,00 621
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:40.43 34.87 250m: 2:51.24 35.26 350m: 4:01.98 35.30

100m: 1:05.56 34.19 200m: 2:15.98 35.55 300m: 3:26.68 35.44 400m: 4:37.04 35.06
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Prueba 40, Fem., 400m Libre, Absoluto

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts. FINA

14. RIEDMÜLLER ALONSO Lua 05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:37.32 3,00 619
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:42.68 35.33 250m: 2:53.19 35.31 350m: 4:03.79 35.07

100m: 1:07.35 35.27 200m: 2:17.88 35.20 300m: 3:28.72 35.53 400m: 4:37.32 33.53

15. HOLGADO BARAHONA Sarah 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:39.43 2,00 605
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:42.86 35.59 250m: 2:54.74 35.63 350m: 4:05.12 34.80

100m: 1:07.27 35.05 200m: 2:19.11 36.25 300m: 3:30.32 35.58 400m: 4:39.43 34.31

16. RUBIO MARTIN Carla 04 Real Canoe N.C. 4:46.79 1,00 560
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:43.19 36.28 250m: 2:56.89 37.02 350m: 4:10.66 36.81

100m: 1:06.91 34.68 200m: 2:19.87 36.68 300m: 3:33.85 36.96 400m: 4:46.79 36.13


